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Information Rema from 117 Govt. as on 01.10.2024
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6E Mahendergarh GC Ateli ecateli2008@smail.com
69 Mahendersarlr GC Narnaul principal.gcnnl @ gmail.corn
70 Mahendergarh GCW Unhani gcgunhani@gmail.com
7L Nuh GC Nagina gcnagina@gmail.com
72 Nuh GCW Punhana gcwpunhana @ rediffmail.com
73 Nuh GC Bissar Akbarpur gcbissarakbalpur@ gmail, co m
74 Palwal GC Hodal gchodal@yahog.com
75 Palwal GC Palwal palwalgc@gmail.com
76 Palwal GC Hathin gchathin@gmail.com
77 Palwal GCG Mandkola gcgmandkola@gmail.com
78 Palwal GCG Badoli gcgbadoli@Cmail.com
79 Palwal GC Bhaindoli gqlhaindol i @gmail.com
80 Panchkula GC Barwala [PKL) govt. gcbarwala @ gmail.com
81 Panchkula GCW Sector-14 Panchkula gcgpa nchkula@ gmail.comr
82 Panchkula GC Kalka gckalka@gmail.com
83 Panchkula GC Raipur Rani gcgraipurrani@gma il.corn
84 Panchkula Shri Mata Mansa Devi Sanskrit GC p gc1_panchkula@yahoo.in
B5 Panioat GC Behrampur (Bapauli) gcbapoli@gmail.com
86 Panipat GC Panipat gcpnp786@gqlail.com
87 Panipat GCW Madlauda gcwmadlauda@gma il.com
88 Panipat GC Israna gcisrana@gmail.com
B9 Rewari GC Kanwali gc-ka qwali@rediffmail.com
,0 Rewari GC Bawal

7 Rewari GCW Pali
92 Rewari GC Nahar gcnaharS0@gmail.com
93 Rewari GC Rewari qcrewari@email.com
94 Rewari GCW Bawal gcgbawal@gmail.com
95 Rewari GC fatusana gcjatusana@gmail.com
96 Rohtak GCW Lakhan Maira gcwlmr@gmail.com
97 Rohtak NRS GC Rohtak nrsrohtak@gmail,com
98 Rohtak GC Sampla gcsampla@gmail.com
99 Rohtak GCW Sampla gcwsa mplai nformation@Ef mail.com
100 Rohtak GC Meham gcmeham@gmail.com
101 Rohtak GC fassia gcjassial@gmail.com
toz Rohtak GCW Rohtak gcwrohtak@gmail.com
103 Sirsa GCW Sirsa gcwsirsa@yahoo.com
104 Sirsa GCG Kalanwali gcgkalanwal i @gmail.com
105 Sirsa GC Ding Mandi gcdingmandi@gm4il.com
106 Sirsa GC Goriwala gcgoriwala@gmail.com
to7 Sonipat GC Barota gcbarotainformation @gmail.com
108 Sonipat GCW Gohana gcgoha nap rincipal @yahoo.com
109 Sonioat GCG Sonipat gcwsonipat@gmail.com
110 Sonipat GCG Mohana gcwmohana@gmail.com
ttt Sonipat GC Bhainswal Kalan gcbha inswalkalan@ gmail.com
7L2 Sonipat GC Baroda gcParoda20@gmail.com
113 Sonipat GC Jakhauli gcjakhauli@gm?il.com

GC Gannuar gcganaur@gmail.com
115 Yamunanagar GC Chhachhrauli gcchhachhrau liiniorrnationOemm
116 Yamunanagar GC Radaur gcradauri nformation@ gmail.com
tL7 Yamunanagar GC Saraswati Nagar, Mustafabad gcsaraswatinagar.information@gmail.com

,/


